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Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

1044 3200 3202 Thu 10-Sep-20 Thu 17-Sep-20 Tue 22-Sep-20 Sat 03-Oct-20 22:09
1045 3203 3205 Thu 17-Sep-20 Thu 24-Sep-20 Tue 29-Sep-20 Sat 10-Oct-20 16:56
1046 3206 3208 Thu 24-Sep-20 Thu 01-Oct-20 Tue 06-Oct-20 Sat 17-Oct-20 11:47
1047 3209 3211 Thu 01-Oct-20 Thu 08-Oct-20 Tue 13-Oct-20 Sat 24-Oct-20 06:33
1048 3212 3214 Thu 08-Oct-20 Thu 15-Oct-20 Tue 20-Oct-20 Sat 31-Oct-20 01:23
1049 3215 3217 Thu 15-Oct-20 Thu 22-Oct-20 Tue 27-Oct-20 Fri 06-Nov-20 20:09
1050 3218 3220 Thu 22-Oct-20 Thu 29-Oct-20 Tue 03-Nov-20 Fri 13-Nov-20 15:00
1051 3221 3223 Thu 29-Oct-20 Thu 05-Nov-20 Tue 10-Nov-20 Fri 20-Nov-20 09:47
1052 3224 3227 Thu 05-Nov-20 Thu 12-Nov-20 Tue 17-Nov-20 Fri 27-Nov-20 04:39
1053 3228 3230 Thu 12-Nov-20 Thu 19-Nov-20 Tue 24-Nov-20 Sun 06-Dec-20 05:42
1054 3231 3233 Thu 19-Nov-20 Thu 26-Nov-20 Tue 01-Dec-20 Sun 13-Dec-20 00:32
1055 3234 3236 Thu 26-Nov-20 Thu 03-Dec-20 Tue 08-Dec-20 Sat 19-Dec-20 19:19
1056 3237 3239 Tue 01-Dec-20 Tue 08-Dec-20 Thu 10-Dec-20 Sat 26-Dec-20 14:10
1057 3240 3242 Thu 03-Dec-20 Thu 10-Dec-20 Tue 15-Dec-20 Sat 02-Jan-21 08:58
1058 3243 3245 Tue 08-Dec-20 Tue 15-Dec-20 Thu 17-Dec-20 Sat 09-Jan-21 03:50
1059 3246 3248 Thu 10-Dec-20 Thu 17-Dec-20 Tue 22-Dec-20 Fri 15-Jan-21 22:38
1060 3249 3251 Thu 17-Dec-20 Thu 07-Jan-21 Tue 12-Jan-21 Fri 22-Jan-21 17:31
1061 3252 3254 Thu 07-Jan-21 Thu 14-Jan-21 Tue 19-Jan-21 Fri 29-Jan-21 12:20
1062 3255 3257 Thu 14-Jan-21 Thu 21-Jan-21 Tue 26-Jan-21 Fri 05-Feb-21 07:13
1063 3258 3261 Thu 21-Jan-21 Thu 28-Jan-21 Tue 02-Feb-21 Fri 12-Feb-21 02:04
1064 3262 3270 Thu 28-Jan-21 Thu 04-Feb-21 Tue 09-Feb-21 Sun 21-Feb-21 03:14
1065 3271 3276 Thu 18-Feb-21 Thu 25-Feb-21 Tue 02-Mar-21 Sat 13-Mar-21 11:51
1066 3277 3279 Thu 04-Mar-21 Thu 11-Mar-21 Tue 16-Mar-21 Sat 27-Mar-21 01:35
1067 3280 3282 Thu 11-Mar-21 Thu 18-Mar-21 Tue 23-Mar-21 Fri 02-Apr-21 20:27
1068 3283 3285 Tue 16-Mar-21 Tue 23-Mar-21 Thu 25-Mar-21 Fri 09-Apr-21 15:18
1069 3286 3288 Mon 22-Mar-21 Mon 29-Mar-21 Wed 31-Mar-21 Fri 16-Apr-21 10:08
1070 3289 3292 Mon 29-Mar-21 Thu 08-Apr-21 Tue 13-Apr-21 Fri 23-Apr-21 04:59
1071 3293 3295 Thu 08-Apr-21 Thu 15-Apr-21 Tue 20-Apr-21 Sun 02-May-21 06:04
1072 3296 3298 Thu 15-Apr-21 Thu 22-Apr-21 Tue 27-Apr-21 Sun 09-May-21 00:56
1073 3299 3301 Tue 20-Apr-21 Tue 27-Apr-21 Thu 29-Apr-21 Sat 15-May-21 19:43
1074 3302 3304 Tue 27-Apr-21 Thu 06-May-21 Tue 11-May-21 Sat 22-May-21 14:34
1075 3305 3307 Thu 06-May-21 Thu 13-May-21 Tue 18-May-21 Sat 29-May-21 09:20

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major events.
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